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Name of the 
Activitv/Event 

GADAG 

ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, 

CLEANING DRIVE AT NAGAVI VILLAGE ON 23-02-2025 

Date of Activity/Event 

REPORT: 

Name of the Association 

Place of Activity/event 

Gadag - Betageri - 582 101I 

Type of activity/Event 

Activity/Event objectives 

Participation 

1CNARY 

Organized by/Name of the KLE Society's Arts and Commerce College, NSS 
committee 

Enclosures: 

K. L. E. Society's 

ALES As & ommarce Coey 

CLEANING DRIVE 

23-02-2025 

Unit, Gadag. 
NSS KLE Society's Arts and Commerce College, 
NSS Unit, Gadag. 
Nagavi Village 

Cleaning Drive 

To develop and promote technology 
options for different geographic locations 
and conditions of water availability, depth 
of water table, etc. 
To promote hygienic behaviour through 
change in knowledge-attitude practices 
and skills for improving environmental 
sanitation. 

Students 

50 

1. Report 
2. Photos 

The cleanliness drive cum awareness programme was organized by the NSS 

unit, K LE Society's Arts and Commerce College in Collaboration with the 

Village Panchayat, Nagavi on 23-02-2025. The NSS Volunteers participated in the 

cleanliness activity under the supervision of NSS Programme Officer Prot. 

Vageesh Reshmi. 

Faculty 
02 

The cleanliness drive was organized at Nagavi Village. Volunteers actively 

Nparticipated in the drive. Volunteers cleaned Some Areas and collected waste 

C-ÔRDINATOK 

3. Registration List 

PRIICIPAL 
KL.E. Society's 

Arts & Commerce Colles 
QADAG-BETGER0-5821C 



(plastic, cloths, cans, botles, ete) in the village was handed over to the waste 
Collection vehicle arranged by the iram Panchayat of Nagavi Village 

Under the Motto of NSS and Slogan of l lealthy Youth for Hcalthy India this 

DTive was successfully carricd out. Village community apprcciated the servicc of 

NSS Volunteers at Cleaning Drive. Totally 50 voluntcers participated in this drivc 

PHOTOS: NSS Volunteers at Cleaning Drive in NSS Spccial Camp 
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CLEANING DRIVE AT NAGAVI VILLAGE ON 23-02-2025 

Yaven kna/]k, kulkaini 
okshi R esnah 

hthetS.gokgclali 
Poojashr Matba bnnenor 

hlest N Valabubgi 
Pei, m.Hasa. 

Name 

Pooja s Bodi 
Ank:ta 

Drghouo 
Tej u.T. paHonashe t 

pAKhandag 
N'khdo. R. 

Nogdini A, M. 
btonsanit . Dodamn 

aksh: B 
shivoleelo - S. SoSv? holi 

CU.0RDINATOR 
OAC 

AnnaDeona 
fotioo.M. SololonovOY 

LES As & ammarce Culmy 
GADAG 

Hosratth 

oumegl 

P.k.kulkan 

Sign 

tbnis.9. 

Aapita 

Jutan 

S.S.Savihalli 

Anna PoUua 

FRINCTPAL 
K.L.E. Society's 

Arts & Commerce Gollege 
GADAG-BETGERI-582101 

ilegg 
2101 

101 



26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

MUCmm ol.ls 

manileatl mle ada lawi 

HAtuhato 

OAC 

Sxuht M Bod? 

IMohammed Uzars-S.N 

Comos hekha Ko? 
Basqvaar kumbay 

GADAG 

Jiui 

Anto. B Rooahus 
Aatat. . Kaêya to 

Neelam D. N?luqal 
Yachodha . Skvashimpi 

Pajehuni t 
Ashwini IMgeni 

CuORDNATOR 

Matod. 

Basanogouda -S. Kasn'gaudoa 

Saqa G. Dahinde 

I ALES Afs & omace Cude 

NOgonajGocla, v, kotoudan 

Niv.chaveo 

n, n, kadal! 

9MBagd2 

AE 
Vic.Hugodsa 

A 

Nagwmaj&ouda 

PRINCIPAL 
K.L.E. Society's 

Arts & Commerce Colleae 
GADAG-BETGERI-582101 

vnyauDEIG2N-582101 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

